GORDON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

2017 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Holiday County Observance

New Year’s Day Friday, January 2%, 2017
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2017
Spring Holiday Friday, April 14, 2017
Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2017
Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2017

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2017
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2017
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 24, 2017
Christmas Holiday Friday, December 22%*, 2017
Christmas Holiday Monday, December 25, 2017

* When the holiday falls on the weekend, Saturday holidays will be observed
on the preceding Friday and Sunday holidays will be observed on the
following Monday. Public Safety employee’s days will vary according to the
nature of their positions.




